Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

NUum. ACPP

ACPP007166
ACPP006857
ACPP012882
ACPP016426
ACPP007807
ACPP021509
ACPP009566
ACPP014143
ACPP011461
ACPP009184
ACPP006858
ACPP006570
ACPP010910
ACPP016469

acpp022387
ACPP022236
ACPP022312
ACPP016087
ACPP017322
ACPP012976
ACPP015010
ACPP007937
ACPP013429
ACPP010866
ACPP018476
ACPP007245
ACPPO07547
ACPP012955
ACPP021650
ACPP017289
ACPP008329
ACPP014054
ACPP008513
ACPP012623

acpp022179
ACPP018710

ACPP012104

CLASSIFICACIO SCRATCH

NOM

JARDI MARTI, RAMON

MOSCATEL MENDELSON, VICTOR
MARIN RAMOS, MIQUEL
CASTELLA ESTRUCH, JAUME
JOFRE RUIZ, BLAI

GONZALEZ MARCHAL, VICTOR
MOSCATEL NACHSHON, DANIEL
LLEBARIA MESTRE, JUAN LUIS
MOSCATEL NACHSHON, JOEL
MATINERO CARDIEL, JOAQUIM
NACHSHON MOSCATEL, ABBY
GONZALEZ MAYA, DANIEL
VILADEGUT TRILLA, CARLES
MOLINE TORRENTE, SALVADOR
BOTARGUES MIERA, JOAN MARIA
MONCLUS CUGAT, DANIEL

PARK KWANG, CHAESUN
FORNALES NEGRE, PERE

MIRO FARRE, JOSE RAMON
GONZALEZ CASADO, JOSE JAIME
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, CONCHI
SOBREVIA ZARAGOZA, DAVID
DOLCET BOTA, JOSEP

LOPEZ LUQUE, ISABEL

SUBIRA PALAU, JORDI

SUBIRA SERENTILL, MARIO
AMENOS BOSCH, GERARD
LOSTES DOMPER, JOSE LUIS
ARENAS TORNERO, JOAQUIN
SALVADOR GIL, JAVIER
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
MASSOT FARRE, JOAN CARLES
SOLIS NAVARRO, IVAN

BARBERO RIBES, ARMANDO
MOLINA PEREZ, FRANCESC
IBARZ MARCO, JOSE

ALOY ARNO, RAMON

Total punts

318
312
309
309
297
293
291
289
287
283
280
255
254
245
243
240
239
239
239
237
237
236
233
229
225
224
222
222
221
218
218
216
215
211
209
208
206

Torneig 1 Bonif.1 Torneig 2 Bonif.2 Torneig 3 Bonif.3 Torneig 4 Bonif.4 Torneig 5 Bonif.5 Torneig 6 Bonif.6 Torneig 7 Bonif.7 Torneig 8 Bonif.8

42

42

36

36

38

38

30

37

38

39

35

31

27

36

32

32

31

31

35

36

36

36

31

29

38

39

32

o O o o o o

43

41

41

42

40

40

36

31

38

34

33

38

30

30

30

30

43

37

41

37

36

40

30

37

42

32

34

43

43

41

41

41

41

39

41

41

40

36

41

41

41

30

32

41

34

34

34

34

39

38

39

39

39

40

41

29

32

39

30

31

35

40

38

39

39

41

43

43

41

40

35

43

43

37

38

30

36

41

33

33

38

38

35

38

35

38

33

35

35

32

37

28

34

30

28

29

=~ O O

O O O O O o Bk

o

o O

38

38

45

45

42

41

39

42

39

37

37

41

32

40

38

30

40

35

35

31

31

34

35

34

40

39

37

35

32

32

35

38

24

31

44

42

43

43

40

40

41

40

40

40

41

39

37

33

33

33

33

33

35

41

33

37

39

27

40

42

37

28

38

o O o o

41

43

41

41

41

41

39

39

43

42

41

36

42

40

42

38

37

37

38

43

41

34

37

38

38

34

34

42

43

34

40

33

41

45

42

42

38

35

40

40

40

42

40

35

36

40

34

31

35

35

39

39

40

38

35

36

40

36

36

33

41

45

34

39



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

ACPP023067

ACPP007568

ACPP018979

ACPP021285

ACPP017320

ACPP023357

ACPP007537

ACPP021284

ACPP023682

ACPP015381

ACPPO017079

ACPP007246

ACPP021701

ACPP010152

ACPP023346

ACPP013386

ACPP015980

ACPP020793

ACPP021077

ACPP008585

ACPP012826

ACPPO013177

ACPP010828

ACPP010829

ACPP009860

ACPP022147

ACPP022148

ACPP016637

ACPP016636

2

ACPP009180

ACPP013048

ACPP019793

ACPP014594

ACPP015086

ACPP007256

ACPP012817

ACPP006810

ACPP017807

ACPP009737

LEE PARK, HYANGJA

MORENO NIETO, SEBASTIAN

LAX MUR, CARLOS IGNACIO
MENDOZA GONZALEZ, VICTOR
JOVE TORRENT, FRANCISCO RAFAEL
LAX BLANCO, JULIA

CULLERE JOVE, MARC JORDI

ROIG COBOS, JAUME

ILLA LLADONOSA, CARLOS
MARIMON TRILLA, DAVID

BOSCH GARCIA, JORDI

BELLO SOLE, MONTSE

IBANEZ SIERRA, CARLOS

ARRIETA MARTINEZ, LUIS
CAMARASA PARDOS, SERGIO
ENRECH REVILLA, JOAQUIN
LLOBET GIRALT, JOSEP RAMON
RIGUAL VISA, OSCAR

LAX SABATE, ALBERTO

VAZQUEZ RIBA, ENRIQUE
SALVADOR FONTDEVILA, SANTIAGO
CECILIA AVEROS, MANEL

SAURET MASANA, JORDI

SAURET CLIMENT, PEDRO
CONTRERAS CASTAN, ANTONIO
LOZANO LOZANO, EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, ROBERT
DIGON ANGULO, VALENTI

ROS ARGANDONA, MARIANO
RODRIGUEZ FIESTAS, LAUDE
CASTELLO SAN AGUSTIN, ERNESTO
SEGURA RIBE, JOSEP MARIA
ABADIA PERISE, GREGORIO ANTONIO
AGULLO BOTARGUES, GERARD
CASTELLS MORENO, JAUME
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JAUME
CUCURULL FA, JOSEP M

LEON CASTELLANO, CARLOS

BLANCO SUBIRADA, EUSEBI

202
201
201
199
196
195
192
186
181
178
177
173
173
172
163
158
158
157
156
153
153
152
146
146
145
144
144
143
142
139
139
138
131
126
126
125
123
120
119
118

39

29

36

33

36

33

36

31

24

24

32

36

29

35

35

22

22

31

34

37

22

30

30

39

41

31

40

31

36

37

37

31

23

26

32

37

34

32

36

39

35

35

28

28

34

32

34

32

31

40

38

30

39

32

30

39

29

32

38

39

29

35

38

24

31

36

40

40

38

30

30

38

35

33

31

36

43

39

25

41

25

39

32

25

41

38

28

34

33

26

29

30

41

o O o

32

32

34

30

26

35

35

38

38

23

40

30

35

30

39

35

22

41

31

22

23

31

32

36

36

32

32

41

36

24

33

22

36

25

37

30

30

30

37

38

20

24

36

28

27

37

35

18

40

41

38

23

34

23

39

38

36

34

29

23

41

32

33

34

36

31

31

29

35

41

26

40

33

26

31

37

31

36

29

39

32

32

40

31

39

38

24

30

30

29

38

42



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

ACPP021369

ACPP012962

ACPP015204

ACPP016038

ACPP023355

ACPP009193

ACPP023541

ACPP007345

ACPP010434

ACPP012232

ACPP008300

ACPP009738

ACPP019675

1

ACPP010057

ACPP013383

ACPP014225

ACPP014953

ACPP022386

ACPP004448

ACPP009405

ACPP014057

ACPP010121

ACPP007702

ACPP010830

ACPP018303

ACPP000644

ACPP013632

ACPP009849

ACPP023739

ACPP014736

ACPP007987

ACPP006567

ACPP007196

ACPP008305

ACPP009798

ACPP015013

ACPP016693

ACPP002281

ACPP008241

PANO MAYNAR, ENRIQUE
LOSTES MELER, GUILLEM
DURANO PAIRO, JOSEP
CARRERAS CANELA, GERARD
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, PAQUI
SUBIRA BELLO, JENNIFER
BENABARRE LLOBET, NESTOR
SOLIS ROANE, JOSEP MARIA
BERNAT NIUBO, JORDI
HEREU CLAVEL, JOSE MARIA
GIL SANCHEZ, LLUIS MANEL

BLANCO ARTIGUES, JOSEP M2

SEMELI SANTOLARIA, JOSE MARCOS

SIERRA UBEDA, SERGIO

RUBIN DE CELIS HURTADO, ALVARO

GUIU CALLEN, FERNANDO
DALMASES BORRELL, RAIMON
GUIU SOLER, DAVID

RIBERA HORTA, SILVIA

LAFITA URRACA, FERRAN
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL
PORTA FARRAN, MIQUEL
CUCURULL SOLE, LLUIS

MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC

SEGARRA CODINA, RAMON
GUIXARO TRANCHO, ROBERT
CODINA COLLADO, ALBERT
CODINA FEIXAS, JOAN

ROMERA ALONSO, JUAN ANTONIO
FERRAZ MAZANA, JUAN LUIS
POCH BASAS, XAVIER

DE VIGUERA CARO, ENRIC
BANYERES GASOLS, ROBERT
ARMERO ALVAREZ, RAFAEL
SANCHEZ GARSABALL, JAVIER
SERES CAPDEVILA, JOAQUIN
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, GINA
FARRENY COSTA, HERMENEGILD
GASULL SUCH, ALEX

HERNANDEZ SURROCA, DANIEL

116
112
112
109
108
108
106
105
105
105
95
95

92
92
92
92
92
91
89
89
83
82
81
81
79
79
79
78
78
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
71
71

30

19

18

18

25

29

32

32

27

40

37

37

31

37

19

19

24

22

22

o o o o o

o O

39

36

23

31

36

35

35

36

36

34

38

34

25

25

22

25

44

44

43

38

38

41

41

29

37

36

28

39

37

38

26

34

16

16

23

30

29

29

29

29

37

40

26

40

37

38

38

37

35

33 0

25 0

33 0

22 0

29 0

29 0

39 0

39 0

36 0

31

34

35

30

31

18

31

31

24

40

31

27

27

24

34

31

41

36

39



118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147
148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

ACPP016416

ACPP007935

ACPP010589

ACPP007548

ACPP015745

ACPP006701

ACPP007243

ACPP011962

ACPP015380

ACPP017960

ACPP019318

ACPP011574

ACPP013628

ACPP009959

ACPP009960

ACPP012178

3

ACPP016621

ACPP019283

ACPP018308

ACPP008206

ACPP024618

ACPP020297

ACPP020791

ACPP000200

ACPP008302

ACPP000831

ACPP023966

ACPP013385

ACPP008301
ACPP000232

ACPP010425

ACPP014574

ACPP023362

ACPP007566

ACPP017966

ACPP019277

ACPP006061

ACPP020808

ACPP024586

CARRERAS GUASCH, JAUME JOAN
CARMONA RODA, ANTONIO
CASTELLO SAN AGUSTIN, ALFREDO
SEGUES LOPEZ, ANTONIO
DEJUAN GONZALEZ, XAVI

LLADO PLA, CONRAD

SEBE FUENTES, JORDI

HORTA PEREZ, JORDI

SALA COROMINAS, EFREM

LEON CASTELLANO, JOSE
AGUILAR SANQUIRGO, SEBASTIA
MORENO ARANDA, JOAN

ALIANA VIVER, MERCE

CHAVARRI MARTIN, JUAN JOSE
CHAVARRI MARTIN, MANUEL
CONTRERAS CASTAN, FRANCISCO
TORRES COLMENERO CARLOS
VILA SIMON, JORDI

GIRO ESCUR, JAUME

GUIXARO SURINYACH, FERRAN
GARCIA BOIX, MERCE

SIERRA UCEDA, SERGIO
CARRILLO ELIAS, JORDI

MORE REGANA, OSCAR

GIRO CLARASO, JORDI

NADAL JOVE, MIQUEL

SALINAS ISABAL, JUAN

SALINAS FERRER, ANTONIO

FUMANAL MORRERES, ANA BELEN

PUEYO ESTEBAN, ERNEST
SABORIT FLORETA, JORDI

CASELLAS BONATERRA, EDUARDO
BALAGUE VILADRICH, XAVIER
SARINENA TREMPS, JOSE LUIS
JOUNOU TOMAS, ANTON

BALTES *, NICULAE

SERBAN *, ADRIAN

VILASECA ARROYO, PERE MANEL

GRACIA GARCIA, RUBEN

PALECHA GOMEZ, CARLOS

71
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
64
63
60
59
53
53
50
49
47
47
47
46
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42

36

34

33

o O o o

33

32

31

33

o O o o o

o O o

38

36

35

32

31

35

31

24

37

38

36

35

35

36

34

33

33

35

41

41

34

32

32

26

42

42

42

42

27

27

31

31

36

33

15

15



158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

ACPP003718

ACPP010888

ACPP014558

ACPP020274

ACPP001512

ACPP012096

ACPP012268

ACPP012459

ACPP013809

ACPP014624

ACPP016762

ACPP018215

ACPP000179

ACPP000180

ACPP008363

ACPP010171

ACPP001328

ACPP003146

ACPP008211

ACPP009336

ACPP009690

ACPP010274

ACPP010822

ACPP011171

ACPP012218

ACPP016119

ACPP016611

ACPP017078

ACPP019518

ACPP019826

ACPP020772

ACPP021966

ACPP002643

ACPP003186

ACPP003188

ACPP004927

ACPP005256

ACPP005335

ACPP006615

ACPP007589

ARNAU REDON, OLEGARIO
NINEROLA GALINDO, JORDI
MARTIN BAO, OSCAR

MANAS PEREZ, LAUREN

TUNEU GRANADOQOS, VALENTI
CORRAL PRIETO, RAMON
MONLEON EDO, XAVIER
ARENAS VIGO, JORDI

PRAT CASAS, PERE

BONET MONER, IGNASI
AGUILAR SOLE, ISMAEL

TUNEU DIAZ, FERRAN
MONTERO SANCHEZ, PILAR
CORTADA RECOLONS, JOSEP
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIO
DEJUAN MORA, JORDI

GARCIA SERNA, GENARO
CARNE SELLARES, JUAN
MIGUEL GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ BARRIOS, ANTONIO
COLOMER ROSILLO, TOMAS
GODO PASCUAL, GERARD
LLORET ROIG, VICENG

DE LA FUENTE FERNANDEZ, PRIMITIVO
CALOPA SERRANO, JORGE
COLON SERRANO, JUAN ANTONIO
CUCURULL SOLE, MARTA
SERRA ABELLO, MARC
SANCHEZ VAQUES, ALBERT
CALLE MARTINEZ, RAUL
MALLAFRE MIRA, JOAN

ARNO VILA, JULIA

FAINE BARNET, JAUME

LOPEZ CEA, CARLOS

LOPEZ LOSADA, MANUEL
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
ALCALA IBORRA, JOAN ANTON
MARTIN ESTEBAN, PEDRO
MOTA VERGES, MARTA

RIOS MATEOS-APARICIO, SERGIO

41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

o O O O o o o o o o

o

o o

O O O O o o o o o o o o

o O o

38 0

38 0

38 0

38 0

38 0

38 0

37 0

37 0

38

38

37

39

39

41

41

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

39

38

38

37

37

37

37



198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

ACPP007629
ACPP008419
ACPP008450
ACPP010452
ACPP011915
ACPP014560
ACPP015225
ACPP016587
ACPP017412
acpp017508
ACPP018131
ACPP020863
4
ACPP000454
ACPP002193
ACPP002565
ACPP002661
ACPP005585
ACPP006877
ACPP006887
ACPP007845
ACPP008870
ACPP010826
ACPP011579
ACPP013615
ACPP013788
ACPP016058
ACPP017287
ACPP018193
ACPP018201
ACPP018330
ACPP018407
ACPP018494
ACPP019822
ACPP021568
ACPP021640
ACPP001084
ACPP003640
ACPP006236

acpp007261

AUQUE GAHETE, GERARD

GUTIERREZ PORTALES, JOSE MANUE

BERTRAN RUIZ, ANDREU

DE MIGUEL SANCHEZ, BINEVENIDO

BONVILA ERDOZAIN, JOSEP
LEIVA PUIGNERO, OSCAR
REYES GUERRA, JOSE MIGUEL
BAGAN ROBLEDO, JAVIER
GARCIA PENARANDA, ROMAN
DE LA FE PRIETO, MANEL
BAENA NOHALES, JOSE MANUEL
JIMENEZ GOMEZ, MANUEL
BONET INGLES JOAN R
MALLEU LLADO, JOSEP
CARVAJAL PEREZ, ANTONIO
LLOPART SALVANS, JORDI
BONVILA BONET, RAMON
TOSCA VILA, XAVIER

ORTIZ RAMOS, ENCARNA
CARVAJAL TORRES, ISRAEL
HOLMES -, MARILYN

COSTA CEREZUELA, EDUARDO
ANDRES COMES, XAVIER

PAUL KELLY, COLIN

CAMPRUBI GRANADOS, MIGUEL ANGEL

VAZQUEZ RIANCHO, CARLOS
SISO GELABERT, MIQUEL

ALCALA BADIA, IVAN

BAU ALDEA, CARLOS

TORRES COLMENERO, CARLOS
FREESTONE *, STEPHEN

MARIA GARCIA, ALBERT

DE LA ROSA SOLE, CARLOS
CALLE FERNANDEZ, CRESCENCIO
PEDRO RIBA, MANEL

DOMINGUEZ PRIETO, ISIDRO
FOLCH MAS, JORDI

SANCHO ALCAZAR, JOAN CARLES
TEMPORAL PARDO, ADRIAN

MORANTE MARTINEZ, LALO

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35

o

o O o o

37

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

o

o O o o o o o

35

36

36

36

36

36

36

35

35

37 0

37 0

37 0

37 0

37 0

36 0

36 0

36 0

36 0

37

37

36

36

36

36

36

36



238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

ACPP007678
ACPP007798
acpp008233
ACPP010679
ACPP013121
ACPP014250
ACPP016044
ACPP016413
ACPP016414
ACPP016602
ACPP016616
ACPP017164
ACPP017928
ACPP022100
ACPP001207
ACPP002989
ACPP003127
ACPP003249
ACPP007262
ACPP007284
ACPP008072
ACPP008683
ACPP010075
ACPP014904
acpp016508
ACPP017967
ACPP019328
ACPP019329
ACPP008680
ACPP009876
ACPP012235
ACPP018663
ACPP019348
ACPP023895
ACPP024619
ACPP008580
acpp011592
acpp011597
acpp017932

ACPP019411

LOPEZ SEYJO, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, TOMAS

CASAS RIBES, RAMON

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARD-GRE!

FOLCH SOLA, JACOB

TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL
BALLESTE GOMEZ, JORDI
BELTRAN VEGA, JORDI

BELTRAN GONZALEZ, MANUEL
CASTELLA INFANTE, MARC

LOPEZ MATEO, RICARDO
TEMPORAL DIAZ, FERRAN
FUENTES OLIVARES, JUAN
LORENTE NAVARRO, ANUNCIACION
JUANIAS CASALS, JORDI
MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL
MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
SERENTILL RUBIO, JOAN

GINESTA VENTURA, JOAN MARIA
CALABRO -, ROCCO ANGELO

AIXUT PINOL, JOSEP

SALVADOR COSTAFREDA, SANTIAGO
NIN BISBAL, JORDI

RIBERA ROQUE, IGNASI

MORAT CARDONA, RICARD

PONT SARRI, PEPITA

SERENTILL ESTRUCH, JORDI

MAS CASTILLO, VICTOR
NAVARRETE GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL
DOLCET BARRIO, PEDRO
ALMANSA MELERO, RAFAEL
LUESMA FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE
NAVARRETE SAN MARTIN, DAVID
NOVES RIBERA, LLUIS

SANCHEZ VILLEGAS, JUAN MANUEL
MARTIN MACHO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BELLOSTES ARAN, DOLORS
CALDERO SANCHEZ, ENRIC

SANCHEZ LOZANO, ALEX

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
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32
32

35

35

o O o o O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

o O o o o o o

35

35

32

34

34
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35

35
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35

35

35

34
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278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

ACPP021437
ACPP021438
ACPP021828
ACPP007228
ACPP007229
acpp009314
ACPP010462
acpp011231
ACPP015512
ACPP019079
ACPP020022
ACPP023311
ACPP008959
acpp010252
ACPP019019
ACPP019281
ACPP023965
ACPP024649
ACPP010940
acpp013011
acpp016423
ACPP021786
ACPP023476
ACPP000725
ACPP003296
ACPP009402
ACPP014462
ACPP016615
ACPP021598
ACPP022160
ACPP022507
ACPP023249
ACPP013854
ACPP015079
ACPP022959
ACPP001433
ACPP001436
acpp014869
ACPP024621

ACPP012385

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, PILAR
MONTERO CRESPO, FRANCISCO
GONZALVO MOLINE, FERRAN
MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN
LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN
ESTERRI NARCIS, MONTSERRAT
PASTOR SANCHEZ, EDUARDO
NIUBO PINOS, IOLANDA
ROMERO LOPEZ, JESUS
BALLESTE ORPINELL, ANNA
JOUBERT *, FREDERIC

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, ILDEFONSO

MOYA ARRANZ, CARLOS

SALVIA FABREGAT, JOSEP MARIA

ROCA ALGUERO, ANTONIO

MONTANES SOLE, EDGAR

LACOMA ZARAGOZA, JOSE MARIA

GUTIERREZ PICON, ALEJANDRO
SISO LABRADOR, SANTIAGO
CASAS FARRAN, LUIS

ALONSO QUEVEDO, JOSEFA

HABERMEYER SAN MARTIN, RICARDO

MILAN GARCIA, CORAL

CERDANA GUARRO, JOSE RAMON

UTRILLO ORIOL, SUSANA
IBANYEZ AZNAR, JORDI
FERRER DE LA FIGUERA, SOFIA
CUTILLAS BAEZA, MARIA JOSE
PEREA ESPASA, JAUME

DURAN OLIVERES, CESAR
TORRES COLL, MARIBEL
CASADO PEREZ, PAULA
SANTIN BELSO, JOSE MANUEL
CAMP VILANOVA, ENRIC
GUIXARO TRANCHO, RICARD
PRIO SEGUI, MERCEDES

DEL CAMPO MOSLARES, JAVIER
SALAS MONTENEGRO, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ FIESTAS, LAUDE

GIL FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO

32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
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29
28
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28
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32
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31
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318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

ACPP014455
ACPP016927
ACPP016928
ACPP023817
ACPP024047
ACPP024622
ACPP001206
ACPP010729
100
ACPP023542
ACPP016541
ACPP019691

40

NUum. ACPP

ACPP006857
ACPP007166
ACPP009566
ACPP021509
ACPP012882
ACPP016426
ACPP014143
ACPP009184
ACPP007807
ACPP011461
ACPP010910
ACPP012976
ACPP015010
ACPP022236

acpp022387
ACPP016087
ACPP017322
ACPP006858
ACPP008329
ACPP018710
ACPP018979
ACPP023357
ACPP006570

ACPP013429

VIRGILI HERNANDEZ, ANTONI
VALLESPI SALDARNA, FRANCISO MANUE!
LARIO CASABAYO, ANGELS

MOLINA DIAZ, JUAN CARLOS

ROS MORENO, MARIANO

MASELLES ALEGRE, JOAN RAMON
GARCIA VALERA, M2 CARMEN
BOMBARDO ARCH, REMEI

RESERVA

BENABARRE RIBALTA, ROSA

GUILLEN BISCARRI, MARIA MERCEDES

GUILLEN BISCARRI, EMILI

LIBRE

CLASSIFICACIO HANDICAP

NOM

MOSCATEL MENDELSON, VICTOR
JARDI MARTI, RAMON

MOSCATEL NACHSHON, DANIEL
GONZALEZ MARCHAL, VICTOR
MARIN RAMOS, MIQUEL
CASTELLA ESTRUCH, JAUME
LLEBARIA MESTRE, JUAN LUIS
MATINERO CARDIEL, JOAQUIM
JOFRE RUIZ, BLAI

MOSCATEL NACHSHON, JOEL
VILADEGUT TRILLA, CARLES
GONZALEZ CASADO, JOSE JAIME
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, CONCHI
MONCLUS CUGAT, DANIEL
BOTARGUES MIERA, JOAN MARIA
FORNALES NEGRE, PERE

MIRO FARRE, JOSE RAMON
NACHSHON MOSCATEL, ABBY
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
IBARZ MARCO, JOSE

LAX MUR, CARLOS IGNACIO

LAX BLANCO, JULIA

GONZALEZ MAYA, DANIEL

DOLCET BOTA, JOSEP

24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
20
19
15
15

Total punts

313
304
299
295
295
295
291
290
289
287
286
284
284
281
281
279
279
272
265
265
261
260
259
254

24

Torneig 1 Bonif.1 Torneig 2 Bonif.2 Torneig 3 Bonif.3 Torneig 4 Bonif.4 Torneig 5 Bonif.5 Torneig 6 Bonif.6 Torneig 7 Bonif.7 Torneig 8 Bonif.8
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37
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40
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41
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46

46

43

43

39
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33
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41

43

24
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45

37

43

35

40

40

39

43

37
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40

45
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40

39
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ACPP(021650
ACPP014054
ACPP007937
ACPPO07547
ACPP021701
ACPP012104
ACPP018476
ACPP023346
acpp022179
ACPP022312
ACPP017289
ACPP016469
ACPP010866
ACPP023682
ACPP007245
ACPP017320
ACPP012955
ACPP012623
ACPP021285
ACPP0O07537
ACPP023067
ACPP008513
ACPP013386
ACPP010152
ACPP021284
ACPP007568
ACPP021077
ACPP007246
ACPP020793
ACPP012826
ACPP015381
ACPP017079
ACPP022147
ACPP022148
ACPP010434
ACPP012232
ACPP008585
ACPP019793
ACPP015980

ACPP013048

ARENAS TORNERO, JOAQUIN
MASSOT FARRE, JOAN CARLES
SOBREVIA ZARAGOZA, DAVID
AMENOS BOSCH, GERARD
IBANEZ SIERRA, CARLOS

ALOY ARNO, RAMON

SUBIRA PALAU, JORDI

CAMARASA PARDOS, SERGIO
MOLINA PEREZ, FRANCESC

PARK KWANG, CHAESUN
SALVADOCR GIL, JAVIER

MOLINE TORRENTE, SALVADOR
LOPEZ LUQUE, ISABEL

ILLA LLADONOSA, CARLOS
SUBIRA SERENTILL, MARIO

JOVE TORRENT, FRANCISCO RAFAEL
LOSTES DOMPER, JOSE LUIS
BARBERO RIBES, ARMANDO
MENDOZA GONZALEZ, VICTOR
CULLERE JOVE, MARC JORDI

LEE PARK, HYANGJA

SOLIS NAVARRO, IVAN

ENRECH REVILLA, JOAQUIN
ARRIETA MARTINEZ, LUIS

ROIG COBOS, JAUME

MORENO NIETO, SEBASTIAN

LAX SABATE, ALBERTO

BELLO SOLE, MONTSE

RIGUAL VISA, OSCAR

SALVADOR FONTDEVILA, SANTIAGO
MARIMON TRILLA, DAVID

BOSCH GARCIA, JORDI

LOZANO LOZANO, EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, ROBERT
BERNAT NIUBO, JORDI

HEREU CLAVEL, JOSE MARIA
VAZQUEZ RIBA, ENRIQUE

ABADIA PERISE, GREGORIO ANTONIO
LLOBET GIRALT, JOSEP RAMON

SEGURA RIBE, JOSEP MARIA

249
249
245
245
245
243
243
243
242
241
241
241
240
240
234
234
232
217
214
213
210
206
205
204
202
201
193
189
187
186
184
183
180
180
178
178
171
168
162
157

32
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41
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37

40

39

38
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32
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32
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43

40
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35
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46
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42

38

38
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65

66
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

1

78

79

80
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82
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84

85

86

87

88

89
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

ACPPO013177

ACPP007256

ACPP009860

ACPP023541

ACPP009180

ACPP010828

ACPP010829

ACPP014594

ACPP015086

ACPP016637

ACPP016636

ACPP009737

2

ACPP008300

ACPP021369

ACPP012817

ACPP009738

ACPP023355

ACPP017807

ACPP006810

ACPP012962

ACPP023739

ACPP009193

ACPP013383

ACPP014225

ACPP022386

ACPP015204

ACPP019675

ACPP016038

ACPP007345

ACPP010057

ACPP014953

1

ACPP004448

ACPP009405

ACPP013628

ACPP018303

ACPP013632

ACPP007243

ACPP010121

CECILIA AVEROS, MANEL

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO

CONTRERAS CASTAN, ANTONIO

BENABARRE LLOBET, NESTOR

CASTELLO SAN AGUSTIN, ERNESTO

SAURET MASANA, JORDI
SAURET CLIMENT, PEDRO
AGULLO BOTARGUES, GERARD
CASTELLS MORENO, JAUME
DIGON ANGULO, VALENTI

ROS ARGANDONA, MARIANO
BLANCO SUBIRADA, EUSEBI
RODRIGUEZ FIESTAS, LAUDE
GIL SANCHEZ, LLUIS MANEL
PANO MAYNAR, ENRIQUE
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JAUME
BLANCO ARTIGUES, JOSEP M2
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, PAQUI
LEON CASTELLANO, CARLOS
CUCURULL FA, JOSEP M
LOSTES MELER, GUILLEM
FERRAZ MAZANA, JUAN LUIS
SUBIRA BELLO, JENNIFER
GUIU CALLEN, FERNANDO
DALMASES BORRELL, RAIMON
RIBERA HORTA, SILVIA

DURANO PAIRO, JOSEP

SEMELI SANTOLARIA, JOSE MARCOS

CARRERAS CANELA, GERARD

SOLIS ROANE, JOSEP MARIA

RUBIN DE CELIS HURTADO, ALVARO

GUIU SOLER, DAVID
SIERRA UBEDA, SERGIO

LAFITA URRACA, FERRAN

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL

ALIANA VIVER, MERCE
GUIXARO TRANCHO, ROBERT
CODINA FEIXAS, JOAN
SEBE FUENTES, JORDI

CUCURULL SOLE, LLUIS
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152
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150
148
147
146
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132
132
127
124
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105
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115

116
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129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

ACPP007196

ACPP010830

ACPP015013

ACPP014057

ACPP024618

ACPP007702

ACPP007935

ACPP015745

ACPP009849

ACPP000644

ACPP007548

ACPP014736

ACPP019283

ACPP019318

ACPP007987

ACPP008305

ACPP010589

ACPP011962

ACPP009798

ACPP018308

ACPP002281

ACPP012178

ACPP016416

ACPP008302

ACPP011574

ACPP016693

ACPP009959

ACPP009960

ACPP020297

3

ACPP008241

ACPP008301

ACPP017960

ACPP020791

ACPP006567

ACPP015380

ACPP016621

ACPP013385

ACPP008206

ACPP006701

ARMERO ALVAREZ, RAFAEL
SEGARRA CODINA, RAMON

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, GINA

PORTA FARRAN, MIQUEL

SIERRA UCEDA, SERGIO

MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC

CARMONA RODA, ANTONIO
DEJUAN GONZALEZ, XAVI
ROMERA ALONSO, JUAN ANTONIO
CODINA COLLADO, ALBERT
SEGUES LOPEZ, ANTONIO

POCH BASAS, XAVIER

GIRO ESCUR, JAUME

AGUILAR SANQUIRGO, SEBASTIA
DE VIGUERA CARO, ENRIC
SANCHEZ GARSABALL, JAVIER
CASTELLO SAN AGUSTIN, ALFREDO
HORTA PEREZ, JORDI

SERES CAPDEVILA, JOAQUIN
GUIXARO SURINYACH, FERRAN
GASULL SUCH, ALEX

CONTRERAS CASTAN, FRANCISCO
CARRERAS GUASCH, JAUME JOAN
NADAL JOVE, MIQUEL

MORENO ARANDA, JOAN
FARRENY COSTA, HERMENEGILD
CHAVARRI MARTIN, JUAN JOSE
CHAVARRI MARTIN, MANUEL
CARRILLO ELIAS, JORDI

TORRES COLMENERO CARLOS
HERNANDEZ SURROCA, DANIEL
PUEYO ESTEBAN, ERNEST

LEON CASTELLANO, JOSE

MORE REGANA, OSCAR
BANYERES GASOLS, ROBERT
SALA COROMINAS, EFREM

VILA SIMON, JORDI

FUMANAL MORRERES, ANA BELEN
GARCIA BOIX, MERCE

LLADO PLA, CONRAD
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145
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166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

ACPP020808

ACPP024586
ACPP000831

ACPP023966
ACPP000200
ACPP010425
ACPP017287
ACPP017966
ACPP018494
ACPP019277
ACPP021437
ACPP021438
ACPP023362
ACPP008580
ACPP015512
acpp017508
ACPP019411
ACPP024619
ACPP007566
ACPP000179
ACPP000180
ACPP001512
ACPP008870
ACPP013809
ACPP014624
ACPP018215
ACPP021966
ACPP006061
ACPP000232
ACPP002643
ACPP007262
ACPP007798
ACPP008959
acpp011231
ACPP014574
ACPP017078
ACPP018201
ACPP019328
ACPP019329

ACPP019518

GRACIA GARCIA, RUBEN

PALECHA GOMEZ, CARLOS
SALINAS ISABAL, JUAN

SALINAS FERRER, ANTONIO
GIRO CLARASO, JORDI
CASELLAS BONATERRA, EDUARDO
ALCALA BADIA, IVAN

BALTES *, NICULAE

DE LA ROSA SOLE, CARLOS
SERBAN *, ADRIAN

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, PILAR
MONTERO CRESPO, FRANCISCO
SARINENA TREMPS, JOSE LUIS
SANCHEZ VILLEGAS, JUAN MANUEL
ROMERO LOPEZ, JESUS

DE LA FE PRIETO, MANEL
SANCHEZ LOZANO, ALEX
NOVES RIBERA, LLUIS

JOUNOU TOMAS, ANTON
MONTERO SANCHEZ, PILAR
CORTADA RECOLONS, JOSEP
TUNEU GRANADOQOS, VALENTI
COSTA CEREZUELA, EDUARDO
PRAT CASAS, PERE

BONET MONER, IGNASI

TUNEU DIAZ, FERRAN

ARNO VILA, JULIA

VILASECA ARROYO, PERE MANEL
SABORIT FLORETA, JORDI
FAINE BARNET, JAUME
SERENTILL RUBIO, JOAN
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, TOMAS
MOYA ARRANZ, CARLOS

NIUBO PINOS, IOLANDA
BALAGUE VILADRICH, XAVIER
SERRA ABELLO, MARC

TORRES COLMENERO, CARLOS
PONT SARRI, PEPITA
SERENTILL ESTRUCH, JORDI

SANCHEZ VAQUES, ALBERT
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ACPP021640
ACPP024649
ACPP001328
ACPP006615
ACPP006877
ACPP008450
ACPP009690
ACPP010075
ACPP010452
ACPP012459
ACPP016602
ACPP016762
ACPP017412
acpp017932
ACPP018193
ACPP018407
ACPP019822
ACPP019826
ACPP020772
ACPP021828
ACPP014558
ACPP020274
ACPP002661
ACPP003640
ACPP007678
ACPP010679
ACPP010940
acpp011592
acpp014869
ACPP016044
ACPP016058
ACPP016413
ACPP016414
ACPP016611
4
ACPP001084
ACPP003186
ACPP003188
ACPP003249

ACPP004927

DOMINGUEZ PRIETO, ISIDRO
GUTIERREZ PICON, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA SERNA, GENARO

MOTA VERGES, MARTA

ORTIZ RAMOS, ENCARNA
BERTRAN RUIZ, ANDREU
COLOMER ROSILLO, TOMAS
SALVADOR COSTAFREDA, SANTIAGO
DE MIGUEL SANCHEZ, BINEVENIDO
ARENAS VIGO, JORDI

CASTELLA INFANTE, MARC
AGUILAR SOLE, ISMAEL

GARCIA PENARANDA, ROMAN
CALDERO SANCHEZ, ENRIC

BAU ALDEA, CARLOS

MARIA GARCIA, ALBERT

CALLE FERNANDEZ, CRESCENCIO
CALLE MARTINEZ, RAUL
MALLAFRE MIRA, JOAN
GONZALVO MOLINE, FERRAN
MARTIN BAO, OSCAR

MANAS PEREZ, LAUREN

BONVILA BONET, RAMON
SANCHO ALCAZAR, JOAN CARLES

LOPEZ SEYJO, ANTONIO

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARD-GRE!

SISO LABRADOR, SANTIAGO
MARTIN MACHO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SALAS MONTENEGRO, JUAN
BALLESTE GOMEZ, JORDI

SISO GELABERT, MIQUEL
BELTRAN VEGA, JORDI

BELTRAN GONZALEZ, MANUEL
CUCURULL SOLE, MARTA

BONET INGLES JOAN R

FOLCH MAS, JORDI

LOPEZ CEA, CARLOS

LOPEZ LOSADA, MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
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ACPP005256
ACPP005335
ACPP006236
ACPP007629
ACPP008363
ACPP009336
ACPP009402
ACPP010171
ACPP010822
acpp011597
ACPP012218
ACPP013121
ACPP014904
ACPP015225
ACPP016587
ACPPO017164
ACPP017928
ACPP019281
ACPP022100
ACPP022507
ACPP023817
ACPP023965
ACPP024047
ACPP024621
ACPP000454
ACPP000725
ACPP002193
ACPP002565
ACPP003146
ACPP003296
ACPP003718
ACPP006887
acpp007261
ACPP007589
ACPP008211
acpp008233
ACPP008419
ACPP009876
acpp010252

ACPP010274

ALCALA IBORRA, JOAN ANTON
MARTIN ESTEBAN, PEDRO
TEMPORAL PARDO, ADRIAN
AUQUE GAHETE, GERARD
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ BARRIOS, ANTONIO
IBANYEZ AZNAR, JORDI

DEJUAN MORA, JORDI

LLORET ROIG, VICENG
BELLOSTES ARAN, DOLORS
CALOPA SERRANO, JORGE
FOLCH SOLA, JACOB

NIN BISBAL, JORDI

REYES GUERRA, JOSE MIGUEL
BAGAN ROBLEDO, JAVIER
TEMPORAL DIAZ, FERRAN
FUENTES OLIVARES, JUAN
MONTARNES SOLE, EDGAR
LORENTE NAVARRO, ANUNCIACION
TORRES COLL, MARIBEL

MOLINA DIAZ, JUAN CARLOS
LACOMA ZARAGOZA, JOSE MARIA
ROS MORENO, MARIANO
RODRIGUEZ FIESTAS, LAUDE
MALLEU LLADO, JOSEP
CERDARNA GUARRO, JOSE RAMON
CARVAJAL PEREZ, ANTONIO
LLOPART SALVANS, JORDI
CARNE SELLARES, JUAN
UTRILLO ORIOL, SUSANA

ARNAU REDON, OLEGARIO
CARVAJAL TORRES, ISRAEL
MORANTE MARTINEZ, LALO

RIOS MATEOS-APARICIO, SERGIO
MIGUEL GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS
CASAS RIBES, RAMON
GUTIERREZ PORTALES, JOSE MANUE
NAVARRETE GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL
SALVIA FABREGAT, JOSEP MARIA

GODO PASCUAL, GERARD
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ACPP010888
ACPPO011171
ACPP011915
ACPP012235
acpp013011
ACPP013788
ACPP014250
acpp016423
ACPP016616
ACPP018131
ACPP018330
ACPP018663
ACPP019348
ACPP020863
ACPP(021568
ACPP023895
ACPP005585
ACPP008072
ACPP008680
ACPP010462
ACPP011579
ACPP012096
ACPP012268
ACPP014560
ACPP016119
acpp016508
ACPP017967
ACPP021598
ACPP022959
ACPP023249
ACPP023311
ACPP001207
ACPP002989
ACPP003127
ACPP007228
ACPP007229
ACPP007284
ACPP007845
ACPP008683

acpp009314

NINEROLA GALINDO, JORDI

DE LA FUENTE FERNANDEZ, PRIMITIVO

BONVILA ERDOZAIN, JOSEP
DOLCET BARRIO, PEDRO

CASAS FARRAN, LUIS

VAZQUEZ RIANCHO, CARLOS
TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL
ALONSO QUEVEDO, JOSEFA
LOPEZ MATEO, RICARDO

BAENA NOHALES, JOSE MANUEL
FREESTONE *, STEPHEN
ALMANSA MELERO, RAFAEL
LUESMA FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE
JIMENEZ GOMEZ, MANUEL
PEDRO RIBA, MANEL
NAVARRETE SAN MARTIN, DAVID
TOSCA VILA, XAVIER

CALABRO -, ROCCO ANGELO
MAS CASTILLO, VICTOR

PASTOR SANCHEZ, EDUARDO
PAUL KELLY, COLIN

CORRAL PRIETO, RAMON
MONLEON EDO, XAVIER

LEIVA PUIGNERO, OSCAR
COLON SERRANO, JUAN ANTONIO
RIBERA ROQUE, IGNASI

MORAT CARDONA, RICARD
PEREA ESPASA, JAUME
GUIXARO TRANCHO, RICARD
CASADO PEREZ, PAULA

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, ILDEFONSO
JUANIAS CASALS, JORDI
MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL
MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER
MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN
LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN
GINESTA VENTURA, JOAN MARIA
HOLMES -, MARILYN

AIXUT PINOL, JOSEP

ESTERRI NARCIS, MONTSERRAT
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ACPP010826

ACPP019019

ACPP019079

ACPP020022

ACPP023542

ACPP014462

ACPP021786

ACPP023476

100

ACPP013615

ACPP013854

ACPP015079

ACPP016615

ACPP022160

ACPP016927

ACPP016928

ACPP001206

ACPP010729

ACPP024622

ACPP012385

ACPP014455

ACPP016541

ACPP019691

ACPP001433

ACPP001436

40

ANDRES COMES, XAVIER

ROCA ALGUERO, ANTONIO

BALLESTE ORPINELL, ANNA
JOUBERT *, FREDERIC

BENABARRE RIBALTA, ROSA

FERRER DE LA FIGUERA, SOFIA
HABERMEYER SAN MARTIN, RICARDO
MILAN GARCIA, CORAL

RESERVA

CAMPRUBI GRANADOS, MIGUEL ANGEL
SANTIN BELSO, JOSE MANUEL

CAMP VILANOVA, ENRIC

CUTILLAS BAEZA, MARIA JOSE
DURAN OLIVERES, CESAR

VALLESPI SALDARNA, FRANCISO MANUE!
LARIO CASABAYO, ANGELS

GARCIA VALERA, M2 CARMEN
BOMBARDO ARCH, REMEI

MASELLES ALEGRE, JOAN RAMON

GIL FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO

VIRGILI HERNANDEZ, ANTONI
GUILLEN BISCARRI, MARIA MERCEDES
GUILLEN BISCARRI, EMILI

PRIO SEGUI, MERCEDES

DEL CAMPO MOSLARES, JAVIER

LIBRE
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